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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 321.000 54.050 51.400 55.150 56.950 51.400 52.050
12 1 1 2 1

1010 Jeremy* Bischoff 14.200 13.250 13.800 13.350
411 Julian* Brutchin-Roose 13.700 13.000 14.35013.400 12.70013.150
414 Samuel* Phillips 13.400 12.600 14.05013.700 13.75012.800
769 Matthew* Geuy 12.750 14.800 12.800
978 Christopher* Osgood 12.550 14.250
719 Troy* Mendelson 13.750 12.25012.650

2 Team NC NC 318.550 55.700 51.350 51.600 56.750 53.500 49.650
21 2 2 1 2

896 Riley* Loos 14.750 13.800 14.95013.500 11.85014.000
610 Jordan* Williams 14.650 12.050 13.95013.400 13.50013.400
86 Kyle* Shuttle 13.500 14.050 13.150
986 Will* Lavanak 12.800 13.200 12.350 11.80012.950
334 Zachary* Martin 12.300 13.80012.350 12.500

3 Team NV NV 294.700 50.300 48.050 48.650 49.950 50.600 47.150
33 3 3 3 3

961 Gabriel* Parker 13.100 12.15011.500 12.00012.450
301 Kalama* Flagg 12.850 12.050 11.150
551 Colin* Douglas 12.400 12.000 11.600 11.25012.300
473 Tyler* Brennan 11.950 11.950 12.55011.950 12.150
962 Maxim* Ryzhuk 12.700 13.20013.600 12.75013.700
552 Tristan* Warburton 11.400

4 Team AZ AZ 273.750 50.000 42.750 44.600 45.900 47.350 43.150
44 4 4 4 4

400 Emmett* Hough 13.350 10.100 11.650 10.25011.400
456 Brandon* Rhode 12.300 9.950 11.050 10.50011.900
278 Lane* Brooks 12.300 11.00011.300 12.050
455 Jonah* Kraenzel 12.050 11.100 12.25010.850 11.250
457 Judah* Sung 11.600 11.400 11.15012.000
402 Marcus* Marquardt 11.000
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